
Percorso
LOCALITA' alt. parz. progr. da perc. 40km/h 42km/h 44km/h
Bassano del Grappa - Viale 
Scalabrini 134 0,000 0,000 167,950 13:00 13:00 13:00
San Marino - SS47 182 18,000 18,000 149,950 13:27 13:25 13:24
Primolano 215 10,000 28,000 139,950 13:42 13:40 13:38
Grigno 234 9,400 37,400 130,550 13:56 13:53 13:51
Ospedaletto SP60 345 8,100 45,500 122,450 14:08 14:05 14:02
Villa Agnedo 356 3,000 48,500 119,450 14:12 14:09 14:06
Strigno - SP78 - SP41 424 1,800 50,300 117,650 14:15 14:11 14:08
Castelnuovo - SP109 351 3,500 53,800 114,150 14:20 14:16 14:13
Borgo 394 3,000 56,800 111,150 14:25 14:21 14:17
Roncegno - SP65 465 4,000 60,800 107,150 14:31 14:26 14:22
Levico - SP228 - SP1 480 9,000 69,800 98,150 14:44 14:39 14:35
Tenna - SS47 626 4,000 73,800 94,150 14:50 14:45 14:40
Pergine Valsugana - SP228 482 7,000 80,800 87,150 15:01 14:55 14:50
Masetti - SP 228 558 1,500 82,300 85,650 15:03 14:57 14:52
Levico SP1 480 9,500 91,800 76,150 15:17 15:11 15:05
Tenna - SS47 626 4,000 95,800 72,150 15:23 15:16 15:10
Pergine Valsugana - SP228 482 7,000 102,800 65,150 15:34 15:26 15:20
Masetti - SP 228 558 1,500 104,300 63,650 15:36 15:29 15:22
Levico SP1 480 9,500 113,800 54,150 15:50 15:42 15:35
Tenna - SS47 626 4,000 117,800 50,150 15:56 15:48 15:40
Pergine Valsugana - SP228 482 7,000 124,800 43,150 16:07 15:58 15:50
Masetti - SP 228 558 1,500 126,300 41,650 16:09 16:00 15:52
Levico SP1 480 9,500 135,800 32,150 16:23 16:14 16:05
Tenna - SS47 626 4,000 139,800 28,150 16:29 16:19 16:10

San Cristoforo al lago - SP1 452 5,000 144,800 23,150 16:37 16:26 16:17
Calceranica- SP1 465 4,500 149,300 18,650 16:43 16:33 16:23  
Bosentino- SP1 678 2,900 152,200 15,750 16:48 16:37 16:27
Vattaro - SS 349 720 2,900 155,100 12,850 16:52 16:41 16:31
Via Galassa dev. Via V. de 
Riccabona 295 8,100 163,200 4,750 17:04 16:53 16:42
Via Conci 244 0,950 164,150 3,800 17:06 16:54 16:43
Via Menguzzato 199 0,900 165,050 2,900 17:07 16:55 16:45
Via Degasperi 197 1,800 166,850 1,100 17:10 16:58 16:47
Via Ghiaie 192 0,600 167,450 0,500 17:11 16:59 16:48
Via Monte Baldo 191 0,050 167,500 0,450 17:11 16:59 16:48
Corso del Lavoro e della 
Scienza - ARRIVO 191 0,450 167,950 0,000 17:11 16:59 16:49
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distanze in km ora di passaggio


